AD 33 Registration Trend
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Redistri 1I;e[t)>a-y 1(5)%e;y Oct. | March | April | May | June | July évlelgt March | June |August 1g%éy Jan. | Feb.
cting 2003 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 | 2004 * | 2005 | 2005 | 2005 2006 | 2006
Close | Close 2004 Close
== Republican % [43.46% |43.82%|43.98%|44.40%|44.06%|43.94%|43.91%|43.64%|43.47%|42.82%|42.70%42.98%|42.99%|42.95%|42.88%|42.76%
=== Democrat % |37.13%|36.57%|35.78%|34.64%|34.80%|34.78%|34.74%|34.93%|35.10%35.69%35.93%35.84%|35.79%35.81%|35.68%35.69%
DTS + OTH% [19.41%|19.61%|20.23%|20.95%21.14%|21.29%|21.35%|21.44%|21.42%|21.50%(21.37%|21.17%|21.24%|21.24%|21.44%|21.55%
Month Registration Percentage Raw Data
Republican % Democrat % DTS + OTH% | Republican Democrat DTS + OTH Total
Redistricting 43.46% 37.13% 19.41% 95,265 81,390 42,545 219,200
Feb - 15 Day Close 43.82% 36.57% 19.61% 92,493 77,196 41,408 211,097
Oct - 15 Day Close 43.98% 35.78% 20.23% 93,026 75,682 42,789 211,497
Oct. 2003 44.40% 34.64% 20.95% 92,995 72,558 43,887 209,440
March 2004 44.06% 34.80% 21.14% 92,235 72,842 44,256 209,333
April 2004 43.94% 34.78% 21.29% 92,790 73,439 44,938 211,167
May 2004 43.91% 34.74% 21.35% 93,071 73,622 45,248 211,941
June 2004 43.64% 34.93% 21.44% 93,605 74,924 45,987 214,516
July 2004 43.47% 35.10% 21.42% 93,498 75,498 46,078 215,074
Mid. Sept. 2004 42.82% 35.69% 21.50% 96,431 80,374 48,417 225,222
March 2005 42.70% 35.93% 21.37% 100,495 84,542 50,287 235,324
June 2005 42.98% 35.84% 21.17% 96,907 80,810 47,746 225,463
August 2005 42.99% 35.79% 21.24% 96,872 80,668 47,880 225,420
Oct - 15 Day Close 42.95% 35.81% 21.24% 95,937 79,987 47,447 223,371
Jan. 2006 42.88% 35.68% 21.44% 95,273 79,268 47,625 222,166
Feb. 2006 42.76% 35.69% 21.55% 94,410 78,795 47,575 220,780
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